Braunschweiger THC

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Friedrich-Krei3-Weg 4, 38102 Braunschweig
G 0531-74353

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Krei3-Weg 4, 38102 Braunschweig
T 0531/74 353 G 0531/74353 F 0531/72703

Sportwart/in
Rucker, Carmen
T 01723546461 tennis-jugendwart@bthc.de

Jugendwart/in

Rucker, Carmen
T 01723546461 tennis-jugendwart@bthc.de
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Herren 70 (4er) | Regionalliga Nord-Ost
Karl Dziuba-Kaiser
m 01729099429; KDKaiser@t-online.de
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

Land, Christian
Krahn, Jérg
Reiche, Siegfried
Heyndorf, Klaus
Dziuba-Kaiser, Karl
Boguth, Hagen
Eckolt, Jochen
Hinrichs, Ralf
Parting, Dieter

10 Grohl, Rainer

11 Langheim, Robert
12 Meyer, Jorg

13 Ahola, Anti

14 Borek, Henning

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. DRL
15300299
15300273
15201105
14800289 D36/H75
15151254
14900016
15005373
15100031
15304299
15351254
15000197
15300158
15153054
14953041

LK
LK12,5
LK9,6
LK8,9
LK8,3
LK14,1
LK14,3
LK18,0
LK17,2
LK19,3
LK22,8
LK24,5
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
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